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Red Division

MDG SF

*Kansas City Chiefs 4 $125
keep LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX8
New York, New York

Blue Division

The Ming Dynasty
Wymore (SF)
Ballbusters 28
Bad Investment

White Division

Krusty's Super Inc.
FlexTHISTrois
S.0.D. SF1

Zorch d

Total Points

MDG SF

The Ming Dynasty
Ballbusters 28

*Kansas City Chiefs 4 $125
Krusty's Super Inc.
Wymore (SF)
FlexTHISTrois

keep LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX8
Bad Investment

S.0.D. SF1

Zorch d

New York, New York

w L T PCT DIV
13 1 0 0.929 5-1
10 4 O 0.714 4-2
5 9 0 0.357 2-4
4 10 O 0.286 1-5
w L T PCT DIV
10 4 O 0.714 3-3
10 4 O 0.714 5-1
7 7 0 0.500 2-4
6 8 O 0.429 2-4
w T PCT DIV
9 0 0.643 5-1
5 0 0.357 3-3
3 11 0 0.214 2-4
2 12 0 0.143 2-4
2696.90

2394.75

2313.45

2266.30

2245.40

2197.20

2181.80

2129.65

2074.55

1983.20

1829.75

1788.00

PF
2187.25
1930.80
1818.50
1584.65

PF
1970.60
1875.05
1851.95
1670.95

PF
1867.60
1773.95
1673.05
1577.60
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PA
1776.65
1733.10
2001.90
1863.50

PA
1740.05
1716.50
1795.25
1772.30

PA
1693.85
1790.50
1831.55
2066.80

PTS
2696.90
2266.30
2129.65
1788.00

PTS
2394.75
2197.20
2313.45
2074.55

PTS
2245.40
2181.80
1983.20
1829.75
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